
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 14-May-2025 To 14-May-2025

Date: 14/05/2025 4.30 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Robin Kumar MagarERN1922587A 14-01-73-03991

7.00 AM

A FAIL14/05/20257967318 M1

Rajib Kumar ChaudharyERN2298461A 141045/111807

7.00 AM

A PASS14/05/20258255629 M2

Hari Shankar ChaudharyERN2986351A 14-01-74-07387

7.00 AM

J2 FAIL14/05/20258778327 M3

Jaya Kumar RaiERN3584219A 14-01-72-03371

7.00 AM

B FAIL14/05/20259258494 M4

Ganesh Kumar KhadkaERN3600237A 141045/84939

7.00 AM

A FAIL14/05/20259269602 M5

Nitesh  SahERN3832352A 14-01-80-01871

7.00 AM

A PASS14/05/20259432126 M6

RABINA  ADHIKARIERN4856839A 14-01-72-02540

7.00 AM

K PASS14/05/202510115440 F7
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Signature :
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SUSHANT  CHAUDHARYERN5118170A 14-01-81-00373

7.00 AM

A FAIL14/05/202510282333 M8

SHYAM SUNDAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5118262A 141009/96035

7.00 AM

A FAIL14/05/202510282394 M9

TIKARAM  BASTOLAERN5118412A 75698

7.00 AM

B PASS14/05/202510282500 M10

CHATRA BAHADUR
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5118440A 143008/528

7.00 AM

B PASS14/05/202510282519 M11

LAXMI KUMAR BISTAERN5118473A 3532

7.00 AM

K FAIL14/05/202510282540 M12

ANJANA KUMARI
CHAUDHARY

ERN5118491A 141009/126003

7.00 AM

K FAIL14/05/202510282552 F13

JANAK KUMAR RAIERN5118943A 2804

7.00 AM

C PASS14/05/202510282865 M14

BIRENDRA PRASAD
CHAUDHARY

ERN5119002A 12040

7.00 AM

A FAIL14/05/202510282910 M15

RADHE SHYAM KHATRIERN5119188A 14-01-71-05325

7.00 AM

B FAIL14/05/202510283039 M16

EAKRAJ  JOGIERN5119413A 123068/480

7.00 AM

A FAIL14/05/202510283188 M17
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AJAY KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5119710A 16-01-79-02507

7.00 AM

B PASS14/05/202510283381 M18

OPIN  CHAUDHARYERN5119728A 141026/124344

7.00 AM

A PASS14/05/202510283393 M19

DILLI NATH  JOGIERN5120002A 12-06-82-00011

7.00 AM

A FAIL14/05/202510283593 M20

HARI  B KERN5120086A 14-01-78-03666

7.00 AM

B PASS14/05/202510283648 M21

NARAYAN  DHAMALAERN5120097A 13-01-72-01344

7.00 AM

A PASS14/05/202510283657 M22

UTSAB  RAIERN5120118A 14-01-79-00890

7.00 AM

C FAIL14/05/202510283667 M23

AMBAR BAHADUR JOGIERN5120203A 72264

7.00 AM

K FAIL14/05/202510283727 M24

UMESH  SHERSTHAERN5120494A 141031-122921

7.00 AM

A PASS14/05/202510283929 M25

DIPENDRA  RAIERN5120502A 12-02-77-01460

7.00 AM

A PASS14/05/202510283935 M26

PRASHAN  TAMANGERN5120509A 14-01-80-01732

7.00 AM

B PASS14/05/202510283941 M27
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SUBASH KUMAR
KATUWAL

ERN5120915A 143032-1177

7.00 AM

A PASS14/05/202510284171 M28

Verified By :

Signature :
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